SLBSLB
SUPER-LOW BACK PRESSURE / RELIEF VALVE
The R-K SLB (Super Low  Back  Pressure/ Relief Valve) series
is designed to protect piping and/or system from pressure changes
where quick relief of excess pressure is required. Prevents pumps
from dead head, over pressure, pressure surges, and maintains
back pressure in closed loop systems. This valve is known as a POP-
UP, BY-PASS, and BACK PRESSURE Valve..

standard machined valve
body.
ORDER INFORMATION
The chart below will specify R - K standard valves regarding valve size, valve material, and seal material.
For special orders, please consult the factory for pricing and delivery information.
 SLB  -   X X X  -  X
VALVE SIZE
MATERIAL50    =    1/2"
75    =    3/4"
100   =    1.0"
150   =    1.5"
200   =    2.0"
1   =   PVC
2   =   POLYPRO
3   =   PVDF
4   =   TEFLON
5   =   OTHER
          (Please specify)
Back / Relief  Pressure
SEALS
E   =   EPDM
V   =   VITON
K   =   KALREZ
O   =   OTHER (Please specify)
R - K  Industries 1120 E. Locust Street, Ontario, Ca. 91761
Tel  (909)  947-5227   Fax  (909)  947-3039
Pressure differential